Sports and area
Lights should always blend in with the arena, and liven up the atmosphere without
disrupting the game. When the players look up to catch the ball, Sports and area flood
lighting put the light on the ball clearly, yet with minimal glare and very little heat.
Players and spectators alike can focus on the game and enjoy it the utmost.
272
ArenaVision LED gen2
274

Weight 36 KG/26 KG/24 KG/22 KG
Appearance Anti-dust exposed Lens; 1.5m Fly wire; RAL 7022(Gearbox); RAL 9010(Housing)
Ordering information
BVP621 LED456/WW 480W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED760/WW 800W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED456/WW 480W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED456/WW 480W 220-240V SWB
BVP621 LED912/WW 960W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED760/WW 800W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED608/WW 640W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED456/WW 480W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED672/NW 640W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED912/WW 960W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED504/NW 480W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED840/NW 800W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED504/NW 480W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED1008/NW 960W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED840/NW 800W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED1008/NW 960W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED504/NW 480W 220-240V SWB
BVP621 LED504/CW 480W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED840/CW 800W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED672/CW 640W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED1008/NW 960W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED504/NW 480W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED504/CW 480W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED1008/CW 960W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED1008/CW 960W 220-240V AWB
BVP621 LED504/CW 480W 220-240V SWB
BVP621 LED504/CW 480W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED840/CW 800W 220-240V NB
BVP621 LED1008/CW 960W 220-240V SMB
BVP621 LED912/WW 960W 220-240V NB
Remote Gear Luminaires
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W NB
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W S5
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W S6
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W S7
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W SMB
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W AWB
BVP622 LED1008/757 960W SWB
BVP622 LED672/957 960W NB DMX
BVP622 LED672/957 960W S5 DMX
BVP622 LED672/957 960W S6 DMX
BVP622 LED672/957 960W S7 DMX
Remote Gearboxes

Certifications CB, CE, RoHS, IEC60598
Housing Color RAL9007
Ordering information
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V AMB
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V SWB
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V SMB
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V SMB
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V AMB
BVP382 LED220/WW 200W 220-240V SWB
BVP382 LED220/WW 200W 220-240V SMB

Controls DALI & 1-10V Dimming options
Certifications CB, CQC, CE, RoHS
Ordering information
BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED192/WW 210W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED210/CW 210W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED224/WW 245W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED245/CW 245W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED245/CW 245W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED256/WW 280W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED280/CW 280W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED288/WW 315W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED304/WW 335W 220-240V AWB
BVP283 LED304/WW 335W 220-240V SWB
BVP283 LED315/CW 315W 220-240V NB
BVP283 LED315/NW 315W 220-240V AWB